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MACKINAC ISLAND
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GREEN BAY
Minnesota R.

St Croix R.

SAINT
PAULBLOOMINGTON

MINNEAPOLIS

35

35

35

94
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DULUTH

71
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Ohio R.

Scioto R.
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Rock R.
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27
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12
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POINTS OF 
INTEREST

WISCONSIN GREAT RIVER 
ROAD NATIONAL SCENIC 
BYWAY

MALL OF AMERICA® 8 GREEN BAY PACKERS’ 
LAMBEAU FIELD

ITASCA STATE PARK

HARLEY DAVIDSON MUSEUM

PIPESTONE NATIONAL 
MONUMENT

FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT TRAIL

VOYAGEURS NATIONAL PARK SHAWNEE NATIONAL FOREST

ABRAHAM LINCOLN 
PRESIDENTIAL LIBRARY & 
MUSEUM (SPRINGFIELD)

STARVED ROCK STATE PARK

GREAT RIVER ROAD MEETS 
ROUTE 66

MINNESOTA
SLEEPING BEAR DUNES 
NATIONAL LAKESHORE

ISLE ROYALE NATIONAL PARK

PICTURED ROCKS NATIONAL 
LAKESHORE

HEADLANDS INTERNATIONAL 
DARK SKY PARK

MICHIGANWISCONSIN ILLINOIS

16

14

15

13

INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR 
SPEEDWAY

INDIANA DUNES NATIONAL 
& STATE PARK

AMISH COUNTRY, 
SHIPSHEWANA

FRENCH LICK RESORT

INDIANA

24

22

23

21 PRESQUE ISLE AND ERIE 
BLUFFS STATE PARKS

POCONO MOUNTAINS

FALLINGWATER

PENNSYLVANIA GRAND 
CANYON

PENNSYLVANIA

27

25

26

28

NIAGARA FALLS

THE CATSKILLS

FINGER LAKES

ADIRONDACK PARK

NEW YORK

STATE CAPITAL

INTERNATIONAL GATEWAY AIRPORT

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY

9

12

11

14

21

23

22

24
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4

3

2

1

6

8

7

WISCONSIN

MINNESOTA

ILLINOIS INDIANA OHIO

MICHIGAN

PENNSYLVANIA
15

16

17

19

20

NEW YORK

18

54


